OKRESNI FOTBALOVY SVAZ BENESOV

TERMINOVA LISTINA SR 2020/2021 - PODZIM 2020

DATUM

POHAR

Okresni
prebor

lil.tfida
(A-B)

IV. tfida
(A-C)

OP dorost

OP starsi
Zaci 8+1
(A -B)

OP mladsi
Zaci 7+1
(A-B)

OP starsi
pripravka
5+1(A-C)

OP mladsi
pripravka
4+1

14

14

10,10 /11

13

10,9

12,12

12,11,11

3x4, 3x5

SO 15.08.

17:00

NE 16.08.

17:00

PREDKOLO

ST 19.08.

17:00

SO 22.08.

NE 23.08.

17:00

1/1

ST 26.08.

18:00

SO 29.08.

NE 30.08.

17:00

2/2

VT

ST 02.09.

17:30

1. KOLO

SO 05.09.

NE 06.09.

17:00

3/3

VT

ST 09.09.

17:00

SO 12.09.

NE 13.09.

17:00

4/4

VT

ST 16.09.

16:30

SO 19.09.

NE 20.09.

16:30

5/5

VT

ST 23.09.

16:30

SO 26.09.

NE 27.09.

16:30

6/6

VT

ST 30.09.

16:30

2. KOLO

SO 03.10.

NE 04.10.

16:00

7/7

VT

ST 07.10.

16:00

SO 10.10.

NE 11.10.

16:00

8/8

VT

ST 14.10.

16:00

SO 17.10.

NE 18.10.

15:30

9/9

VT

ST 21.10.

15:30

SO 24.10.

NE 25.10.

14:30

16

10

10

10

10

X/ 10

10

VT

ST 28.10.

14:00

3.KOLO

NT

NT

NT

NT

10

NT

NT

SO 31.10.

NE 01.11.

14:00

17

11

11

11

11

X/11

11

VT

ST 04.11.

14:00

SO 07.11.

NE 08.11.

14:00

18

12

12

12

VT

ST 11.11.

14:00

SO 14.11.

NE 15.11.

13:30

13

13

13

UT 17.11.

13:30

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

VT




